
Wednesday, June 5 Rosetown Gas Bar Customer Appreciation BBQ 11:30AM-1:30PM

Proceeds to Gasper Family Splash Park

Friday, June 7 Perdue Library BBQ - Perdue Gas Bar 11:30AM-1:30PM

Wednesday, June 12 Drive Away Hunger BBQ - Rosetown Food Store 11:00AM-1:30PM

Partnering with Farm Credit Canada, proceeds to Rosetown Food Bank

Wednesday, June 12 Biggar Sponsored Mens' Golf Night Tee off 5:30PM

Friday, June 14
Perdue Customer Appreciation & 85 Anniversary BBQ  - 
Perdue Gas Bar

11:30AM-1:30PM

Proceeds to Perdue Arena

Thursday, June 20 Perdue Sponsored Golf Night Tee off 5:00PM

Friday, June 21 Rosetown Home Centre Customer Appreciation BBQ 11:30AM-1:30PM

Proceeds to Gasper Family Splash Park

Wednesday, June 26 D.A.R.E. BBQ - Rosetown Food Store 11:00AM-1:00PM

Wednesday, June 26
Landis Customer Appreciation & 90th Anniversary BBQ - 
Landis Sports Grounds

11:30AM-1:30PM

Tuesday, July 2 Rosetown Sponsored Ladies' Golf Night Tee off 6:00PM

Wednesday, July 3 Rosetown Sponsored Mens' Golf Night Tee off 6:00PM

Friday, July 5 Rosetown Youth Project BBQ - Rosetown Food Store 10:00AM-2:00PM

Friday, July 5 Perdue Odd Fellow Lodge BBQ - Perdue Gas Bar 11:00AM-1:00PM

Tuesday, July 9 Eston Sponsored Ladies' Golf Night Tee off 6:00PM

Wednesday, July 10 Eston Sponsored Mens' Golf Night Tee off 6:00PM

Wednesday, July 17 Kids' Club Mini Golf Night Rosetown - Rosetown Tourism 
Centre

6:00PM-8:00PM

Friday, July 19 Perdue Odd Fellow Lodge BBQ - Perdue Gas Bar 11:00AM-1:00PM

Friday, July 26 Kids' Club Mini Golf Night Eston - Eston Golf Course 6:00PM-8:00PM

Friday, August 2 Eston Customer Appreciation BBQ - Eston Food Store 11:30AM-1:30PM

Friday, August 9 Perdue Odd Fellow Lodge BBQ - Perdue Gas Bar 11:00AM-1:00PM

July

Summer Events Schedule

June

August


	Sheet1

